Farm

Rustic Barn Pop-Up Café

Farmhouse Bap
Northamptonshire Sausage, 2 rashers of bacon, fried egg & mushroom

Sausage Bap
Dry-Cured Bacon Bap
Extra Items (each)

Tomato, Mushroom & Halloumi Bap
With a balsamic glaze

Kids Northamptonshire Sausage Hot Dog & Juice box Combo

Brackley Butchers Burger
Add a little something extra at 75p per item — Bacon, Halloumi, Cheese

Warm Waffles with Chocolate or Strawberry Sauce topping
Add Whipped Cream + 50p

Bacon & Maple Syrup Waffle

A slice of our Victoria Sandwich Cake
Cheeky Chocolate Cake

Cappuccino Cake

The Brownie of all Brownies

Lemon Drizzle Slice

Rainbow Cake

Mint Tiffin Tray Bake

Ice-Creams - please see our board

£6.50
£5.00
£4.50

70p
£5.00
£4.50

£5.00

£3.50

£4.50



